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 1 MAC FLY Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 06/11/2023, R3, M M1/1I. Darcey 537190 11/02632M 4M 3M 2M 1MB12/08/2019

 2 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, P M1/1L. Goodwin 528602 15/02413P 3M 6M 6C 1MD03/01/2019

 3 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R3, P M1/1L. Goodwin 529938 13/02287P 7P 1P 2P 2PD07/02/2019

 4 NATION'S ROCK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R4, P M1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/02025P 1P 3P 6P 7MD11/04/2019

 5 SNIPES Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R10, P M1/2R. Brewer 529646 17/01804P 1M 4M 1M 4PD18/01/2019

 6 NIKOLI BALE Weighted points score MAT, 06/11/2023, R3, M M3/1K. Kowalski 537034 21/02124M 4M 1P 3P 6PD18/08/2019

 7 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R10, P M3/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/01535P 8P 2M 3M 7PD07/03/2019
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 1 TINA BE GOOD Last start winner MUS, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Parrelli 558003 3/22461P 3P 2P 1P 1YD25/04/2021

 2 URUNGA EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Slade 564880 2/12191P 2P 2P 4P 3PD12/11/2021

 3 OSCAR GABRIELA Last start winner GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Brewer 559768 2/11981P 7P 2P 3P 1PB16/05/2021

 4 TILLY DEVINE Last start winner GAR, 25/10/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Bell 556073 2/11331P 6P 7P 1P 6PB22/02/2021

 5 OSCAR SAMUEL Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Brewer 565475 3/22222P 5P 2P 2P 1PD25/11/2021

 6 SUSPECT Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Blakemore 562487 1/01903P 2P 1P 2P 2PD07/05/2021

 7 MY LUNATIC Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Watson 562161 2/11812P 1P 4P 3P 6YB18/07/2021

 8 SONGAR TIP TOP Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Greene 561631 1/01662P 2P 1P 8P 3PB13/07/2021

 9 FRANK CHANA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Roche 557936 1/01623P 3P 2P 4P 8PD06/04/2021

 10 SUGAR HIT ZARA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01443P 3P 5P 4P 4PB23/08/2020

 11 LIDCOMBE BLUE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Dunphy 558465 1/01102P 6P 6P 5P 4YD03/05/2021

 12 KINGSBRAE KIM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/10/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 567520 3/02161P 1P 1Y 3Y 2PB22/12/2021

 13 JUST BLACK Last start Country winner TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Eather 558490 1/01261Y 2P 4P 2P 5PD14/04/2021

 14 MAGNOLIA TREE Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Lamb 560542 3/22254P 3P 1P 3P 1PB31/05/2021

 15 FRANKIE JEAN Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Summers 567406 2/12076P 1P 2P 2P 1PB26/08/2021

 16 SONGAR SADIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01717P 2P 6P 2P (FEL)PB13/07/2021

 17 SLINGSHOT MARLEY Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Bell 558758 3/21628P 7P 1P 1P 4PB14/01/2021

 18 QUICK KEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01597P 3P 6P 2P 3PB22/12/2020

 19 KIM BELL Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11386P 3P 2P 4P 7PB03/05/2021

 20 LILLY MOIRA Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Bell 566236 1/01354P 4P 8P 2P 1PB01/10/2021

 21 BEDAZZLED JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Moore 562931 3/11296P 3P 5P 7P 3PB04/09/2021

 22 BLUE SUPREME Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Ryan 553870 3/01294P 5P 7P 1P 5PB25/01/2021

 23 OSCAR THEA Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Brewer 552401 1/01296P 6P 3P 3P 6PB04/12/2020

 24 MULWEE GLENN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01256P 5P 2P 1P 7PD19/11/2021

 25 IT'S A PROMISE Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Goodwin 562689 2/11178P 3P 6P 3P 8PB22/06/2021
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 26 TACTICAL SHOT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/01175P 2P 5P 7P 4PD08/03/2021

 27 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01113Y 4P 2Y 7P 5PD22/04/2021

 28 TIP TURKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Hampton 562509 3/21087P 7P 6P 7P 3PB16/08/2021

 29 GARIN Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Davies 558482 1/0965P 5P 7P 7P 1PD04/05/2021

 30 JUST TRACEY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R2, Y 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0903Y 5P 6P 6P 4YB16/09/2021

 31 MULWEE PRO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1786P 5P 6P 4P 8PD19/11/2021
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 1 OSCAR TOMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R1, P M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01033P 3P 5PD06/12/2021

 2 MISS AQUAHOLIC Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0922P 3P 6P 7P 4PB29/01/2021

 3 OLD MATE SIMBA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ford 553185 0/0783P 5P 4P 4P 6PB01/01/2021

 4 ONE REASON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1N. Howard 565739 0/01014P 2PD13/12/2021

 5 JUST HULK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0882Y 8P 4P 3Y 7PD14/04/2021

 6 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0845P 2P 5Y 4Y 4PB03/04/2021

 7 LUCIANNA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Carr 570158 0/0844P 3P 4PB18/02/2022

 8 ANKLES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0808Y 3P 8P 7P 2PD11/10/2021

 9 CIRCUS MOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/0667P 3P 6P 4P 8PB30/09/2021

 10 CAN'T TOUCH IT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 04/11/2023, R3, P M/1P. Carrall 559755 0/0578Y 3P 7Y 8PD05/03/2021

 11 KENZIE ROBBO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P M/1E. Robertson 569123 0/0555P 4P 6PB29/01/2022

 12 MY ZIPPER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P M/1N. Howard 565237 0/0505PB30/11/2021

 13 GRINCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1D. Ivers 566663 0/0766P 6P 5P 2PD09/12/2021

 14 PLASTIC ROLEX Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1R. Watson 569633 0/0525P 5PD05/02/2022

 15 ZARKEY Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R1, Y M/1L. Davis 555407 0/0467Y 6P 5PB10/01/2021

 16 CALL ME FRANKIE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0468P 6P 6P 6P 6PD29/01/2021

 17 MISS NO MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Yarnold 561677 0/0426P 6P 7PB13/07/2021
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 1 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. White 536221 10/91121P 4P 8P 8Y 8PB05/03/2019
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 1 GIGI LA FEMME Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Sloan 557253 1/01401P 3PB05/04/2021

 2 SHE KISSED ME Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Sweetman 556078 4/32482P 3P 1P 3Y 3PB16/01/2021

 3 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Ivers 547239 8/61923P 4P 4P 2P 3PD25/06/2020

 4 LIDCOMBE BLUE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Dunphy 558465 1/01102P 6P 6P 5P 4YD03/05/2021

 5 SPARTAN QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71836P 2P 2P 2P 7PB17/04/2020

 6 QUICK KEY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01597P 3P 6P 2P 3PB22/12/2020

 7 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Ernst 547848 2/11536P 1P 5P 7P (FEL)PD03/07/2020

 8 BOCKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131535P 8P 2M 3M 7PD07/03/2019

 9 HODGSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31447P 4P 2P 8P 2PB04/04/2021

 10 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21175P 6P 2P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 11 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01113Y 4P 2Y 7P 5PD22/04/2021

 12 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R11, P 5/1C. White 551255 4/31118P 7P 1P 7P 5PB21/10/2020

 13 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2023, R6, Y 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/31103Y 6P 4P 7P 5PB16/11/2020

 14 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81057P 3P 8P 8P 5PD12/11/2020

 15 ATTACK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/0968P 8P 6P 4P 3PB28/07/2020

 16 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5934P 5P (FEL)M 6P 6MD29/06/2019

 17 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1667P 5P 7P 8P 6PB21/11/2019
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 1 HARD STYLE ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1E. Robertson 569128 0/01342PD29/01/2022

 2 OLD MATE SIMBA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ford 553185 0/0783P 5P 4P 4P 6PB01/01/2021

 3 ANKLES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0808Y 3P 8P 7P 2PD11/10/2021

 4 BLACK FIRE ALPHA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 04/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Roche 528815 0/0764P 2P 7P 6PD02/01/2019

 5 CAN'T TOUCH IT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 04/11/2023, R3, P M/1P. Carrall 559755 0/0578Y 3P 7Y 8PD05/03/2021

 6 MY ZIPPER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/11/2023, R2, P M/1N. Howard 565237 0/0505PB30/11/2021

 7 FIRST FRANKY Unplaced after 1 start CAN, 23/08/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Robertson 563227 0/0337PD15/09/2021

 8 GRINCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1D. Ivers 566663 0/0766P 6P 5P 2PD09/12/2021

 9 HOOKED ME Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R3, P M/1M. Verhagen 558654 0/0627P 6P 6P 8P 3PB27/04/2021

 10 SHARKY UNITED Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0564P 6P 7P 5P 5PD07/09/2021

 11 ZIPPING SYBIL Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0486P 6Y 6Y 7Y 6YB19/06/2020

 12 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0466P 7P 7P 7P 5PD02/05/2019

 13 MISS NO MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Yarnold 561677 0/0426P 6P 7PB13/07/2021

 14 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0408P 7P 8P 7P 5PB30/07/2021

 15 AUSSIE FRANK Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0385P 8P 7PD05/04/2021

 16 FIRE LINE Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1P. Carrall 564268 0/0307P 8PB11/10/2021
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start placegetter GOS, 07/11/2023, R8, P 1/2J. Miles 549021 15/133303P 1P 2P 7P 1PD27/08/2020
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 1 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Davies 549419 8/62044P 1P 1P 6P 4PB16/09/2020

 2 NATION'S ROCK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/162025P 1P 3P 6P 7MD11/04/2019
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 1 FROM THE SKY Last start placegetter MUS, 04/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 553075 5/42462P 2P 1P 1P 5PB03/12/2020

 2 SPACE GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 24/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2L. Atchison 542152 14/71714P 5C 4P 3P 5PB03/02/2020

 3 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/71896P 6P 3P 2P 8PD08/01/2020
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 1 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Goodwin 558626 5/31501P 5P 6P 3P 6PB28/04/2021

 2 TAKE MY BET Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Vines Jr 557742 4/21381P 3P 7P 7P 7PD12/04/2021

 3 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R12, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 5/02072P 4P 1P 4P 2PB11/11/2020

 4 TONIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71802P 8P 5P 3P 3PD10/12/2019

 5 EMERALD GREEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 5/2B. Hayes Merzi 532702 10/22161M 2P 3M 6P 2YD05/04/2019

 6 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71836P 2P 2P 2P 7PB17/04/2020

 7 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Ball 559079 4/31778P 3P 4P 3P 1PB06/02/2021

 8 QUICK KEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01597P 3P 6P 2P 3PB22/12/2020

 9 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31447P 4P 2P 8P 2PB04/04/2021

 10 NOAH'S CHOICE Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Brennan 560681 4/31354P 1P 6P 4P 5PB28/06/2021

 11 MULWEE GLENN 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01256P 5P 2P 1P 7PD19/11/2021

 12 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2023, R6, Y 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/31103Y 6P 4P 7P 5PB16/11/2020

 13 NOAH'S ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81057P 3P 8P 8P 5PD12/11/2020

 14 RISE UP Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Goodwin 544598 8/6966P 7P 8P 4P 6PD01/02/2020

 15 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5845P 4M 5M 6M 7MD17/03/2017

 16 MULWEE PRO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1786P 5P 6P 4P 8PD19/11/2021
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 1 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score WPK, 11/11/2023, R7, C 2/1/2N. Holloway 543669 17/91648C 5C 5C 6C 1PD17/03/2020
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 1 BELMONT BULLET Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/73482P 2P 2P 1P 3PD03/07/2020
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 1 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/1T. Mason 548367 12/22493P 3P 3P 3P 6PB25/07/2020
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 1 MARK MY WORD Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2023, R7, P 5/3B. May 563973 5/12403P 1P 5P 1P 1PD22/10/2021

 2 SHE'S UNIQUE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Mcgovern 546785 5/21952P 1P 2P 6P 7PB29/03/2020

 3 EMERALD GREEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 5/1B. Hayes Merzi 532702 10/42161M 2P 3M 6P 2YD05/04/2019

 4 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Carter 551371 5/31897P 3P 6P 2P 1PB01/11/2020

 5 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R3, M 5/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/111415M 4M 7M 3C 4PD03/01/2019

 6 TARAWI LOCK STAR Weighted points score GOS, 03/10/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Atchison 552134 3/11174P 5P 3P 6P 5PD10/12/2020

 7 TACTICAL SHOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/01175P 2P 5P 7P 4PD08/03/2021

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 15 November 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MASONIC Last start placegetter MAT, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Davies 558476 0/0793P 5P 5PD04/05/2021

 2 ZIPPER LODGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0745Y 3P 6P 6P 4PD05/03/2021

 3 ZIP ZIPPER ZOOM First start M/1N. Howard 565235 0/00D30/11/2021
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 1 RITZA EBONY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Carter 551371 5/01897P 3P 6P 2P 1PB01/11/2020
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